TTEX219 - GENERAL SERVICE TOOL SET 219 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
GENERAL SERVICE TOOL SET 219
PIECES
The set includes 3/8" and 1/2" torque wrenches with click type
mechanism, built in angular gauge, additional ft/lb reference scale
covering 20 to 210 Nm, providing accuracy and reliability in torque-
sensitive tasks.
The hand rivet and nutsert guns are crafted from aluminium alloy,

.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 19:59
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
LIST OF CONTENTS
TTEX219   General service tool set 219 pieces
1292AG-EP   1/2″ Torque Wrench 40 - 210Nm
1400M   1/4″ Mini Palm Ratchet 45 Teeth
3892AG-E3   3/8″ Torque Wrench 20 - 110Nm
DBX010   Drill Bits Fully Ground 1.0 mm
DBX015   Drill Bits Fully Ground 1.5 mm
DBX020   Drill Bits Fully Ground 2.0 mm
DBX025   Drill Bits Fully Ground 2.5 mm
DBX030   Drill Bits Fully Ground 3.0 mm
DBX033   Drill Bits Fully Ground 3.3 mm
DBX035   Drill Bits Fully Ground 3.5 mm
DBX040   Drill Bits Fully Ground 4.0 mm
DBX042   Drill Bits Fully Ground 4.2 mm
DBX045   Drill Bits Fully Ground 4.5 mm
DBX050   Drill Bits Fully Ground 5.0 mm
DBX055   Drill Bits Fully Ground 5.5 mm
DBX060   Drill Bits Fully Ground 6.0 mm
DBX065   Drill Bits Fully Ground 6.5 mm
DBX068   Drill Bits Fully Ground 6.8 mm
DBX070   Drill Bits Fully Ground 7.0 mm
DBX075   Drill Bits Fully Ground 7.5 mm
DBX080   Drill Bits Fully Ground 8.0 mm
DBX085   Drill Bits Fully Ground 8.5 mm
DBX090   Drill Bits Fully Ground 9.0 mm
DBX095   Drill Bits Fully Ground 9.5 mm
DBX100   Drill Bits Fully Ground 10.0 mm
DBX105   Drill Bits Fully Ground 10.5 mm
HN02   Nutsert Gun M3/M4/M5/M6
HR01   Hand Rivet Gun Aluminium Alloy 2.4/3.2/4.0/4.8 mm
M140021-C   1/4″ Extension Bar 100 mm
M140070   1/4″ Die Chuck M3 - M12